
CODIGO

MATERIALESDECORACION

UTILIDADES
VOL.

Serigrafia
Stamping
Etiqueta
Autoadhesiva

Linea Capilar
Linea Corporal
Linea Facial
Linea Infantil

Fragancias
Linea Baño y Ducha
Linea Solar

A
E

0250.17.06

H
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PVC

General Villegas 4930
B1678BXP - Caseros - Bs. As. - Argentina
Tel/Fax (5411) 4137-6010/6011
sergio@mayolas.com.ar

FICHA
TECNICA AROMA 250 ml

TAPAS

24/410 24/410 24/410 24/41024/410

24/415 24/415 24/415 24/41524/415

24/410 24/410 Ø 16 mm

128 mm
133 mm
122 mm
156 mm

54 x 27
61 x 31
73 x 42
71 x 37

100 ml
150 ml
220 ml
250 ml


